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Georgia Anderson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 5.0 1 180.0 1 100.00 100 1

Grace Owen 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 0.0 2 = 174.9 2 80.00 80 2

Ho Wah (Avery)Chun 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 4 4.8 3 0.0 2 = 154.5 3 65.00 65 3

Lyra Thomas 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 6 24.6 5 25.0 1 = 0.0 4 = 0.0 2 = 149.3 4 55.00 55 4

Siena Hong 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 5 25.0 1 = 4.8 6 0.0 4 = 0.0 2 = 129.6 5 51.00 51 5

Daisy Marquis 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 6 = 5.0 5 0.0 4 = 0.0 2 = 115.0 6 47.00 47 6

Eva Birch 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 7 5.0 7 10.0 6 = 0.0 7 0.0 4 = 0.0 2 = 89.8 7 43.00 43 7

A

10 competitors (total)

North West & Yorkshire

Female E

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

15/09/2024, 15:08



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Lancaster Wall

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series

First

Name

Last

Name

B1

Score

B1

Posn.

B2

Score

B2

Posn.

B3

Score

B3

Posn.

B4

Score

B4

Posn.

B5

Score

B5

Posn.

B6

Score

B6

Posn.

B7

Score

B7

Posn.

B8

Score

B8

Posn.
Total

Count 

Back
Points

Jack Oxford-White 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 0.0 1 = 175.0 1 100.00 100 1

Sol Durkan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 10.0 2 0.0 1 = 159.9 2 80.00 80 2

James Washington 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 0.0 1 = 155.0 3 65.00 65 3

Josh Charnock 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 5 0.0 1 = 154.7 4 55.00 55 4

James Bridge 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 0.0 6 = 0.0 1 = 149.9 5 51.00 51 5

Daniel Dillon 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 9 24.9 6 = 24.7 7 0.0 6 = 0.0 1 = 149.4 6 47.00 47 6

Thomas Tsang 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 8 4.9 9 9.8 3 0.0 1 = 139.5 7 43.00 43 7

Samuel Kellaway 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 9.9 9 25.0 1 = 0.0 6 = 0.0 1 = 134.8 8 40.00 40 8

Finlay Baldwin 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 6 = 9.8 8 0.0 6 = 0.0 1 = 134.7 9 37.00 37 9

Theo Riley 25.0 1 = 9.9 10 5.0 10 0.0 10 5.0 10 0.0 10 0.0 6 = 0.0 1 = 44.9 10 34.00 34 10
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Rosa Kellaway 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 24.6 2 25.0 1 199.6 1 100.00 100 1

Georgina Donovan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 25.0 1 10.0 2 = 170.0 2 80.00 80 2

Maya Dunning 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 3 = 9.9 4 = 10.0 2 = 154.7 3 65.00 65 3

Betsy Coomber 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 3 = 10.0 3 9.8 6 154.6 4 55.00 55 4

Isabella Murgatroyd 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 8 = 9.9 4 = 9.9 5 144.8 5 51.00 51 5

Mya Greenop 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 6 4.9 5 4.9 8 = 10.0 2 = 144.7 6 47.00 47 6

Evelyn Ashworth 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 7 4.8 6 = 5.0 6 = 4.9 8 139.4 7 43.00 43 7

Klara Kirkwood 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 13 = 24.9 13 = 24.6 8 4.8 6 = 5.0 6 = 4.6 9 138.8 8 40.00 40 8

Elia Heiss-Rourke 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 13 = 9.7 11 0.0 8 = 4.6 11 = 9.6 7 123.8 9 37.00 37 9

Willow Curren 25.0 1 = 24.9 14 = 24.9 13 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 9 0.0 8 = 4.6 11 = 0.0 10 = 114.4 10 34.00 34 10

Elizabeth Dombrowsky 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 10 0.0 8 = 0.0 13 = 0.0 10 = 109.9 11 31.00 31 11

Phoebe Quinton 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 12 0.0 8 = 4.7 10 0.0 10 = 109.7 12 28.00 28 12

Charlotte Goetzee 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 13 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 13 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 13 = 0.0 10 = 104.8 13 26.00 26 13

Ava Riley 25.0 1 = 24.9 14 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 15 0.0 8 = 0.0 13 = 0.0 10 = 104.7 14 24.00 24 14

Eva Quine 25.0 1 = 24.8 17 25.0 1 = 24.8 15 0.0 17 0.0 8 = 0.0 13 = 0.0 10 = 99.6 15 22.00 22 15

Elvie Thorne 25.0 1 = 24.9 14 = 10.0 16 = 10.0 16 4.7 16 0.0 8 = 4.9 8 = 0.0 10 = 79.5 16 20.00 20 16

Femke Hulse 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 16 = 0.0 17 4.9 13 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 13 = 0.0 10 = 64.9 17 18.00 18 17
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Jacob Bourke 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 24.9 2 = 24.9 1 = 199.8 1 100.00 100 1

William Bentley 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 2 25.0 1 24.9 1 = 199.5 2 80.00 80 2

Taylor Kilburn 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 3 24.9 2 = 10.0 3 = 169.9 3 65.00 65 3

Eban Hunt 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 5 0.0 5 = 5.0 5 9.8 6 139.4 4 55.00 55 4

Matthew Jones 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 6 = 4.8 4 9.9 4 10.0 3 = 134.7 5 51.00 51 5

Charlie Groves 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 125.0 6 47.00 47 6

Harry Jones 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 10.0 6 = 0.0 5 = 4.6 7 10.0 3 = 124.5 7 43.00 43 7

Jacob Whitelock-Jones 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 8 0.0 5 = 4.9 6 4.8 7 119.5 8 40.00 40 8

Alexander Szwajcar 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 9 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 105.0 9 37.00 37 9
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Summer Windass 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 = 24.7 5 24.9 1 = 5.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 159.5 1 100.00 100 1

Eva Smith 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 3 25.0 1 24.8 3 5.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 144.7 2 80.00 80 2

Hollie Smith 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 = 24.8 4 9.9 4 5.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 144.6 3 65.00 65 3

Francesca Revill 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 24.9 2 = 24.9 1 = 4.9 10 = 4.9 6 134.6 4 55.00 55 4

Kaia Robinson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 4 24.9 2 = 0.0 8 = 5.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 114.8 5 51.00 51 5

Jessica Francis 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 9.8 6 5.0 7 5.0 1 = 0.0 8 = 94.8 6 47.00 47 6

Isolde Powell 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 5.0 7 0.0 8 = 5.0 1 = 5.0 1 = 90.0 7 43.00 43 7

Nancy Challender 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 9.7 6 5.0 1 = 0.0 8 = 89.7 8 = 38.50 38.5 = 8 =

Ellie Smith 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 9.8 5 4.9 10 = 0.0 8 = 89.7 8 = 38.50 38.5 = 8 =

Miabella Pillitteri 24.9 15 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 12 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 5.0 1 = 4.7 7 84.5 10 34.00 34 10

Maria Duszynska 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 4.8 14 0.0 8 = 79.8 11 = 29.50 29.5 = 11 =

Ella Tsang 25.0 1 = 24.9 15 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 4.9 10 = 0.0 8 = 79.8 11 = 29.50 29.5 = 11 =

Maisy Bamber 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 13 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 4.9 10 = 0.0 8 = 59.9 13 = 25.00 25 = 13 =

Martha Parnell 25.0 1 = 24.9 15 = 5.0 13 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 5.0 1 = 0.0 8 = 59.9 13 = 25.00 25 = 13 =

Poppy Lingard 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 13 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 15 = 0.0 8 = 55.0 15 22.00 22 15

Lucie Firth 24.9 15 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 13 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 15 = 0.0 8 = 54.9 16 20.00 20 16

Francesca Willis 9.9 18 24.7 17 4.9 17 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 15 = 0.0 8 = 39.5 17 18.00 18 17

Eden Cooper 24.6 17 5.0 18 4.9 17 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 15 = 0.0 8 = 34.5 18 16.00 16 18

Penelope Fletcher 0.0 19 = 0.0 19 = 0.0 19 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 15 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 19 = 13.00 13 = 19 =

Mia Ledgerton 0.0 19 = 0.0 19 = 0.0 19 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 15 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 19 = 13.00 13 = 19 =
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Nima Arielli Celebicic 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.6 5 10.0 2 169.6 1 100.00 100 1

Elijah Ashworth 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 = 9.9 3 = 5.0 3 = 164.8 2 80.00 80 2

Jacob Goodwin 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 13 = 24.9 4 = 10.0 2 24.9 1 159.8 3 65.00 65 3

Will Haworth 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 7 24.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 = 5.0 3 = 159.6 4 55.00 55 4

Marley Lynch 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 9 25.0 1 = 24.8 6 = 24.6 1 5.0 3 = 159.2 5 51.00 51 5

Dylan Chalker 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 5 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 8 = 5.0 6 = 5.0 3 = 144.8 6 47.00 47 6

Isaac Hong 24.9 19 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 5 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 12 = 9.9 3 = 4.9 10 = 144.5 7 43.00 43 7

Joseph O’Meara 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 25.0 1 = 5.0 12 = 5.0 6 = 5.0 3 = 139.9 8 40.00 40 8

Finnan Seddon 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 10 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 8 = 5.0 6 = 4.8 13 = 119.8 9 37.00 37 9

Daniel O'Brien 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 17 = 0.0 10 = 24.9 9 = 9.9 11 5.0 6 = 0.0 15 = 114.7 10 = 32.50 32.5 = 10 =

Harry Tyndall 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 17 = 4.9 8 25.0 1 = 0.0 18 = 4.9 13 = 5.0 3 = 114.7 10 = 32.50 32.5 = 10 =

Luke Murphy 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 10 = 24.6 11 10.0 8 = 4.9 13 = 0.0 15 = 114.5 12 28.00 28 12

Jake Doyle-Woods 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 13 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 13 = 5.0 3 = 109.9 13 26.00 26 13

Sasha Milne 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 13 = 24.8 6 = 4.9 13 = 4.9 10 = 109.6 14 24.00 24 14

Seth Coomber 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 10 = 4.7 12 5.0 12 = 4.9 13 = 4.8 13 = 94.4 15 22.00 22 15

Jensen Heath 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 13 = 4.9 17 4.9 13 = 4.9 10 = 89.7 16 20.00 20 16

Alfie Ying 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 13 = 5.0 12 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 15 = 85.0 17 18.00 18 17

Mac Stewart 25.0 1 = 24.9 18 24.9 17 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 13 = 5.0 12 = 4.9 13 = 0.0 15 = 84.7 18 16.00 16 18

Jax Tilley 25.0 1 = 24.8 19 25.0 1 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 13 = 0.0 18 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 15 = 79.8 19 14.00 14 19
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Bella Ryder 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 24.9 1 0.0 1 = 174.9 1 100.00 100 1

Corinne Powell 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 10.0 3 = 0.0 1 = 159.9 2 80.00 80 2

Emily Chan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 24.7 2 0.0 1 = 154.7 3 65.00 65 3

Eva Waddington 25.0 1 = 24.8 11 = 24.9 6 = 24.9 7 = 25.0 1 = 9.7 3 9.8 5 0.0 1 = 144.1 4 55.00 55 4

Erin Ashton 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 24.9 6 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 10 = 9.6 6 = 0.0 1 = 139.2 5 51.00 51 5

Charlotte Powell 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 24.9 9 5.0 4 = 5.0 8 0.0 1 = 134.8 6 47.00 47 6

Amber Stockton 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 9 24.9 7 = 10.0 10 = 4.9 6 = 10.0 3 = 0.0 1 = 124.6 7 43.00 43 7

Erin Ashworth 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 24.7 10 9.9 14 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 10 = 4.6 10 0.0 1 = 118.9 8 40.00 40 8

Edie Doyle-Woods 25.0 1 = 10.0 14 25.0 1 = 10.0 13 25.0 1 = 4.9 6 = 4.9 9 0.0 1 = 104.8 9 37.00 37 9

Alice Mendham 25.0 1 = 24.7 13 24.9 6 = 24.6 12 5.0 12 0.0 14 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 1 = 104.2 10 34.00 34 10

Milla Johnson-Evans 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 11 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 10 = 4.9 6 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 1 = 94.9 11 31.00 31 11

Harriet Thomson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 11 = 9.9 14 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 10 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 1 = 94.7 12 28.00 28 12

Naomi Auchere 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 5.0 11 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 14 = 4.8 10 = 9.6 6 = 0.0 1 = 94.3 13 26.00 26 13

Freya Coley 25.0 1 = 24.8 11 = 5.0 11 = 24.7 10 = 0.0 14 = 0.0 14 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 1 = 79.5 14 24.00 24 14

Cora Foulkes 25.0 1 = 0.0 16 = 5.0 11 = 24.7 10 = 4.9 13 4.9 6 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 1 = 64.5 15 22.00 22 15

Lucy Belsham 25.0 1 = 4.8 15 0.0 16 = 0.0 16 = 0.0 14 = 0.0 14 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 1 = 29.8 16 20.00 20 16

Jade Ledgerton 0.0 17 0.0 16 = 0.0 16 = 0.0 16 = 0.0 14 = 0.0 14 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 1 = 0.0 17 18.00 18 17
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Theo Wentworth 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 199.8 1 100.00 100 1

Kit Watson-Evans 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 2 199.7 2 80.00 80 2

Jack Adams 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.7 3 184.7 3 65.00 65 3

Ruben Pollard 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 174.9 4 55.00 55 4

Zac Hong 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 6 0.0 5 = 174.6 5 51.00 51 5

Edward Taylor-James 25.0 1 = 24.7 13 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 10 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 0.0 5 = 174.4 6 47.00 47 6

Louis Berlin 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 10.0 7 = 5.0 4 164.9 7 43.00 43 7

Miguel Grant 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 10 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 10 = 10.0 7 = 0.0 5 = 139.8 8 40.00 40 8

Daniel Barrowman 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 13 10.0 7 = 0.0 5 = 139.7 9 37.00 37 9

Rueben Whitelock-Jones 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 10 = 24.6 11 = 0.0 12 = 24.8 8 10.0 7 = 0.0 5 = 134.3 10 34.00 34 10

Sam Wright 25.0 1 = 24.8 12 24.9 10 = 24.6 11 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 10 = 0.0 13 0.0 5 = 129.2 11 31.00 31 11

Alex Foster 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 13 24.9 10 9.9 11 5.0 9 10.0 7 = 0.0 5 = 124.4 12 28.00 28 12

Max Jones 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 13 0.0 12 = 4.9 10 = 5.0 12 0.0 5 = 94.7 13 26.00 26 13
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Sienna Chapleo 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 5.0 1 = 0.0 1 = 155.0 1 100.00 100 1

Edie Bridgeman 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 2 5.0 1 = 0.0 1 = 154.6 2 80.00 80 2

Isabel Gorton 25.0 1 = 24.8 3 24.9 4 = 24.9 4 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 8 4.9 4 = 0.0 1 = 129.5 3 65.00 65 3

Ella Foster 25.0 1 = 24.7 4 24.9 4 = 24.7 7 25.0 1 = 4.9 4 0.0 6 = 0.0 1 = 129.2 4 55.00 55 4

Tyla McEachern 25.0 1 = 10.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 = 25.0 1 = 4.7 6 = 4.9 4 = 0.0 1 = 119.5 5 51.00 51 5

Ella Holden 25.0 1 = 10.0 5 = 5.0 6 24.8 6 10.0 6 = 5.0 3 5.0 1 = 0.0 1 = 84.8 6 47.00 47 6

Honor Weston 25.0 1 = 10.0 5 = 4.9 7 25.0 1 = 10.0 6 = 4.8 5 0.0 6 = 0.0 1 = 79.7 7 43.00 43 7

Charlotte Langley 25.0 1 = 5.0 8 4.8 8 9.8 8 10.0 6 = 4.7 6 = 0.0 6 = 0.0 1 = 59.3 8 40.00 40 8

A

9 competitors (total)

North West & Yorkshire

Female A

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

15/09/2024, 15:08



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Lancaster Wall

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series

First

Name

Last

Name

B1

Score

B1

Posn.

B2

Score

B2

Posn.

B3

Score

B3

Posn.

B4

Score

B4

Posn.

B5

Score

B5

Posn.

B6

Score

B6

Posn.

B7

Score

B7

Posn.

B8

Score

B8

Posn.
Total

Count 

Back
Points

James Ainge 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 10 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 199.9 1 100.00 100 1

Will Danks-Tatham 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 2 25.0 1 = 199.6 2 80.00 80 2

Ethan Cole 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 9 = 24.7 3 = 179.6 6 3 65.00 65 3

Harrison Jones 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 11 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 24.7 3 = 179.6 5 4 55.00 55 4

Bert Harris 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 4.9 9 = 24.6 5 179.4 5 51.00 51 5

Joe Greening 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 3 4.8 7 164.7 6 47.00 47 6

Alex Proud 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 12 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 9.7 6 164.5 7 43.00 43 7

Christopher Harrison 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 4.7 8 = 159.7 8 40.00 40 8

Luke Edwards 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 9 = 4.7 8 = 159.6 9 37.00 37 9

Jake Arthur Tyndall 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 12 24.9 9 = 5.0 4 = 4.6 10 159.4 10 34.00 34 10

George Miller 25.0 1 = 24.9 12 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.7 11 5.0 4 = 0.0 11 = 139.6 11 31.00 31 11

Theo Agnew 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 11 = 24.9 10 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 12 = 4.9 9 = 0.0 11 = 134.6 12 28.00 28 12

Tiernan Odell 25.0 1 = 9.8 13 5.0 13 0.0 13 10.0 13 4.9 12 = 0.0 13 0.0 11 = 54.7 13 26.00 26 13

A

17 competitors (total)

North West & Yorkshire

Male A

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

15/09/2024, 15:08



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Georgia Anderson 1 100.00 100.00 1

Grace Owen 2 80.00 80.00 2

Ho Wah (Avery) Chun 3 65.00 65.00 3

Lyra Thomas 4 55.00 55.00 4

Siena Hong 5 51.00 51.00 5

Daisy Marquis 6 47.00 47.00 6

Eva Birch 7 43.00 43.00 7

Eleanor Davies 0.00 = 8 =

Emilia Wegrzynek 0.00 = 8 =

Megan Worsley 0.00 = 8 =

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

North West & Yorkshire

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 10 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 15:08



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Jack Oxford-White 1 100.00 100.00 1

Sol Durkan 2 80.00 80.00 2

James Washington 3 65.00 65.00 3

Josh Charnock 4 55.00 55.00 4

James Bridge 5 51.00 51.00 5

Daniel Dillon 6 47.00 47.00 6

Thomas Tsang 7 43.00 43.00 7

Samuel Kellaway 8 40.00 40.00 8

Finlay Baldwin 9 37.00 37.00 9

Theo Riley 10 34.00 34.00 10

Dylan Burns 0.00 = 11 =

Thomas Dunningham 0.00 = 11 =

Fred Hartshorne 0.00 = 11 =

Jasper Robinson 0.00 = 11 =

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 14 competitors (total)

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

15/09/2024, 15:08



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Rosa Kellaway 1 100.00 100.00 1

Georgina Donovan 2 80.00 80.00 2

Maya Dunning 3 65.00 65.00 3

Betsy Coomber 4 55.00 55.00 4

Isabella Murgatroyd 5 51.00 51.00 5

Mya Greenop 6 47.00 47.00 6

Evelyn Ashworth 7 43.00 43.00 7

Klara Kirkwood 8 40.00 40.00 8

Elia Heiss-Rourke 9 37.00 37.00 9

Willow Curren 10 34.00 34.00 10

Elizabeth Dombrowsky 11 31.00 31.00 11

Phoebe Quinton 12 28.00 28.00 12

Charlotte Goetzee 13 26.00 26.00 13

Ava Riley 14 24.00 24.00 14

Eva Quine 15 22.00 22.00 15

Elvie Thorne 16 20.00 20.00 16

Femke Hulse 17 18.00 18.00 17

Imogen Bristow 0.00 = 18 =

Madeleine Chapman 0.00 = 18 =

Rosie Jackson 0.00 = 18 =

Tilly Leese 0.00 = 18 =

Nancy Moxon 0.00 = 18 =

Bethany Wong 0.00 = 18 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 23 competitors (total)

North West & Yorkshire

Count 

Back

Climb-off

15/09/2024, 15:08



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Jacob Bourke 1 100.00 100.00 1

William Bentley 2 80.00 80.00 2

Taylor Kilburn 3 65.00 65.00 3

Eban Hunt 4 55.00 55.00 4

Matthew Jones 5 51.00 51.00 5

Charlie Groves 6 47.00 47.00 6

Harry Jones 7 43.00 43.00 7

Jacob Whitelock-Jones 8 40.00 40.00 8

Alexander Szwajcar 9 37.00 37.00 9

Rory Bell 0.00 = 10 =

Charlie Groves 0.00 = 10 =

Ava Riley 0.00 = 10 =

Sammy Shahi 0.00 = 10 =

Kamran Zadziuk 0.00 = 10 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-offMale D - 14 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 15:08



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Summer Windass 1 100.00 100.00 1

Eva Smith 2 80.00 80.00 2

Hollie Smith 3 65.00 65.00 3

Francesca Revill 4 55.00 55.00 4

Kaia Robinson 5 51.00 51.00 5

Jessica Francis 6 47.00 47.00 6

Isolde Powell 7 43.00 43.00 7

Nancy Challender 8 = 38.50 38.50 = 8 =

Ellie Smith 8 = 38.50 38.50 = 8 =

Miabella Pillitteri 10 34.00 34.00 10

Maria Duszynska 11 = 29.50 29.50 = 11 =

Ella Tsang 11 = 29.50 29.50 = 11 =

Maisy Bamber 13 = 25.00 25.00 = 13 =

Martha Parnell 13 = 25.00 25.00 = 13 =

Poppy Lingard 15 22.00 22.00 15

Lucie Firth 16 20.00 20.00 16

Francesca Willis 17 18.00 18.00 17

Eden Cooper 18 16.00 16.00 18

Penelope Fletcher 19 = 13.00 13.00 = 19 =

Mia Ledgerton 19 = 13.00 13.00 = 19 =

Alice Wilkinson 0.00 = 21 =

Charlie Wootton 0.00 = 21 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-offFemale C - 22 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 15:08



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Nima Arielli Celebicic 1 100.00 100.00 1

Elijah Ashworth 2 80.00 80.00 2

Jacob Goodwin 3 65.00 65.00 3

Will Haworth 4 55.00 55.00 4

Marley Lynch 5 51.00 51.00 5

Dylan Chalker 6 47.00 47.00 6

Isaac Hong 7 43.00 43.00 7

Joseph O’Meara 8 40.00 40.00 8

Finnan Seddon 9 37.00 37.00 9

Daniel O'Brien 10 = 32.50 32.50 = 10 =

Harry Tyndall 10 = 32.50 32.50 = 10 =

Luke Murphy 12 28.00 28.00 12

Jake Doyle-Woods 13 26.00 26.00 13

Sasha Milne 14 24.00 24.00 14

Seth Coomber 15 22.00 22.00 15

Jensen Heath 16 20.00 20.00 16

Alfie Ying 17 18.00 18.00 17

Mac Stewart 18 16.00 16.00 18

Jax Tilley 19 14.00 14.00 19

Elliot Behan 0.00 = 20 =

Dougal Dunningham Ward 0.00 = 20 =

Oscar East 0.00 = 20 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-offMale C - 22 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 15:08



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Bella Ryder 1 100.00 100.00 1

Corinne Powell 2 80.00 80.00 2

Emily Chan 3 65.00 65.00 3

Eva Waddington 4 55.00 55.00 4

Erin Ashton 5 51.00 51.00 5

Charlotte Powell 6 47.00 47.00 6

Amber Stockton 7 43.00 43.00 7

Erin Ashworth 8 40.00 40.00 8

Edie Doyle-Woods 9 37.00 37.00 9

Alice Mendham 10 34.00 34.00 10

Milla Johnson-Evans 11 31.00 31.00 11

Harriet Thomson 12 28.00 28.00 12

Naomi Auchere 13 26.00 26.00 13

Freya Coley 14 24.00 24.00 14

Cora Foulkes 15 22.00 22.00 15

Lucy Belsham 16 20.00 20.00 16

Jade Ledgerton 17 18.00 18.00 17

Cesca Berezai 0.00 = 18 =

Anya Burrell 0.00 = 18 =

Maia Chapman 0.00 = 18 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-offFemale B - 20 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 15:08



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Theo Wentworth 1 100.00 100.00 1

Kit Watson-Evans 2 80.00 80.00 2

Jack Adams 3 65.00 65.00 3

Ruben Pollard 4 55.00 55.00 4

Zac Hong 5 51.00 51.00 5

Edward Taylor-James 6 47.00 47.00 6

Louis Berlin 7 43.00 43.00 7

Miguel Grant 8 40.00 40.00 8

Daniel Barrowman 9 37.00 37.00 9

Rueben Whitelock-Jones 10 34.00 34.00 10

Sam Wright 11 31.00 31.00 11

Alex Foster 12 28.00 28.00 12

Max Jones 13 26.00 26.00 13

Kenny Jones 0.00 = 14 =

William Langley 0.00 = 14 =

Oliver Philipson 0.00 = 14 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-offMale B - 16 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 15:08



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Sienna Chapleo 1 100.00 100.00 1

Edie Bridgeman 2 80.00 80.00 2

Isabel Gorton 3 65.00 65.00 3

Ella Foster 4 55.00 55.00 4

Tyla McEachern 5 51.00 51.00 5

Ella Holden 6 47.00 47.00 6

Honor Weston 7 43.00 43.00 7

Charlotte Langley 8 40.00 40.00 8

Nell Matthias 0.00 9

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-offFemale A - 9 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 15:08



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

James Ainge 1 100.00 100.00 1

Will Danks-Tatham 2 80.00 80.00 2

Ethan Cole 3 65.00 65.00 3

Harrison Jones 4 55.00 55.00 4

Bert Harris 5 51.00 51.00 5

Joe Greening 6 47.00 47.00 6

Alex Proud 7 43.00 43.00 7

Christopher Harrison 8 40.00 40.00 8

Luke Edwards 9 37.00 37.00 9

Jake Arthur Tyndall 10 34.00 34.00 10

George Miller 11 31.00 31.00 11

Theo Agnew 12 28.00 28.00 12

Tiernan Odell 13 26.00 26.00 13

Alex Boyes 0.00 = 14 =

Ryan Gomez 0.00 = 14 =

Fred Kendall 0.00 = 14 =

Oliver Tate 0.00 = 14 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

North West & Yorkshire

Climb-offMale A - 17 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 15:08


